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Day : I. ANDERSEN - 1:12.359 Week : ILIYAS M. - 1:10.304 Month : BOROSTA - 1:10.258

Track record : ELIAS L. - 1:09.108BEST TIMES - SODI RT10

08/09/2023 - 11:27EDKC - RACE 3 - SODI RT10
Rnk Kart Driver Laps Gap Best lap Points

1 7 I. ANDERSEN 9 1:12.359 22+0.5

2 6 E. FAVILLA 9 5.528 1:12.395 21

3 27 T. MUELLER 9 6.163 1:12.764 20

4 8 R. HOUNSLOW 9 6.782 1:12.880 19

5 16 D. KLAPOETKE 9 7.029 1:13.003 18

6 9 L. NIEWADZIL 9 8.377 1:12.999 17

7 29 N. KASZUBOWSKI 9 8.714 1:13.170 16

8 2 H. GILL 9 11.375 1:13.245 15

9 28 D. HOBSON 9 16.646 1:13.624 14

10 12 O. VOELKER 9 25.022 1:13.001 13

11 14 B. HAIDLER 9 25.351 1:13.856 12

12 17 A. LOMINSKIS 9 31.534 1:14.138 11

13 25 R. POTOCNY 9 31.656 1:14.042 10

14 20 O. KLAPOETKE 9 33.132 1:14.753 9

15 18 L. LUDWIG 9 38.117 1:14.057 8

Rnk Kart Driver Laps Gap Best lap Points

16 4 E. BORKALA 9 38.917 1:15.744 7

17 24 G. KROL 9 39.107 1:15.862 6

18 22 K. HOLY 9 40.092 1:15.543 5

19 15 M. KOROLENKO 9 46.064 1:15.875 4

20 13 L. KÜNKENRENKEN 9 54.477 1:17.223 3

21 26 L. BANAS 9 1:20.273 1:20.106 2

22 23 N.NIEDZWIEDZKI 3 6 Laps 1:14.356 1
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Best lap : I. ANDERSEN - 1:12.359 (58.31 Kph)Lap time records
Kart Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Avg Record

7 I. ANDERSEN 1:17.818 1:12.829 1:12.805 1:13.256 1:12.359 1:12.702 1:12.427 1:12.848 1:13.318 1:11.993

1:12.819

6 E. FAVILLA 1:17.339 1:12.890 1:13.098 1:12.911 1:12.395 1:12.560 1:12.515 1:13.159 1:13.345 1:12.395

1:13.243

27 T. MUELLER 1:17.709 1:13.466 1:13.512 1:13.295 1:13.200 1:13.274 1:13.635 1:13.185 1:13.782 1:12.764

1:12.764

8 R. HOUNSLOW 1:19.464 1:13.553 1:13.328 1:13.393 1:13.342 1:12.880 1:13.202 1:13.045 1:13.899 1:12.880

1:12.887

16 D. KLAPOETKE 1:17.693 1:13.819 1:13.327 1:13.278 1:13.170 1:13.136 1:14.306 1:13.003 1:13.860 1:13.003

1:13.011

9 L. NIEWADZIL 1:17.981 1:13.595 1:13.257 1:13.526 1:14.278 1:13.478 1:13.093 1:13.363 1:13.952 1:12.941

1:12.999

29 N. KASZUBOWSKI 1:17.961 1:13.317 1:14.348 1:14.396 1:13.540 1:13.305 1:13.636 1:13.406 1:14.119 1:13.170

1:13.170

2 H. GILL 1:19.215 1:13.269 1:13.318 1:13.295 1:14.363 1:13.737 1:13.245 1:13.469 1:14.158 1:11.992

1:13.519

28 D. HOBSON 1:18.279 1:14.114 1:13.691 1:13.624 1:15.593 1:14.617 1:14.294 1:14.566 1:14.822 1:13.526

1:14.621

12 O. VOELKER 1:18.617 1:13.627 1:25.426 1:14.124 1:13.510 1:13.489 1:13.001 1:13.348 1:15.723 1:12.916

1:16.365

14 B. HAIDLER 1:19.709 1:15.386 1:15.106 1:14.992 1:15.264 1:13.856 1:14.825 1:14.456 1:15.685 1:13.856

1:17.575

17 A. LOMINSKIS 1:21.810 1:16.522 1:15.334 1:15.900 1:15.641 1:16.328 1:15.214 1:14.138 1:16.329 1:14.138

1:16.077

25 R. POTOCNY 1:19.166 1:14.884 1:14.042 1:15.313 1:15.013 1:14.649 1:15.169 1:14.711 1:16.326 1:14.042

1:23.987

20 O. KLAPOETKE 1:22.336 1:16.370 1:17.017 1:16.293 1:15.495 1:14.768 1:15.160 1:15.512 1:16.411 1:14.753

1:14.753

18 L. LUDWIG 1:20.216 1:14.628 1:15.093 1:21.400 1:14.343 1:14.359 1:14.549 1:14.057 1:17.031 1:14.057

1:24.641

4 E. BORKALA 1:21.274 1:17.073 1:16.907 1:17.089 1:16.523 1:16.381 1:15.744 1:16.061 1:17.045 1:15.744
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Day : I. ANDERSEN - 1:12.359 Week : ILIYAS M. - 1:10.304 Month : BOROSTA - 1:10.258

Track record : ELIAS L. - 1:09.108BEST TIMES - SODI RT10

Kart Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Avg Record

1:16.355

24 G. KROL 1:22.413 1:17.259 1:16.106 1:16.980 1:16.318 1:16.416 1:15.904 1:15.862 1:17.052 1:15.862

1:16.215

22 K. HOLY 1:22.326 1:16.862 1:17.421 1:16.727 1:17.096 1:15.937 1:15.543 1:16.054 1:17.190 1:14.347

1:16.745

15 M. KOROLENKO 1:23.080 1:17.673 1:18.131 1:17.283 1:16.487 1:15.875 1:16.424 1:17.294 1:17.725 1:15.875

1:17.286

13 L. KÜNKENRENKEN 1:23.102 1:18.662 1:18.018 1:18.105 1:17.409 1:17.517 1:17.223 1:18.704 1:18.615 1:17.223

1:18.800

26 L. BANAS 1:24.376 1:20.106 1:20.445 1:21.456 1:21.419 1:20.622 1:21.687 1:20.570 1:21.416 1:19.605

1:22.063

23 N.NIEDZWIEDZKI 1:19.371 1:14.689 1:14.356 1:16.138 1:14.356


